XL° Spanish National Championship
(National Championship)

Segovia - Cordoba,

Spain

09 Nov 2019, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

=, AF

Name: YAMILA OC
Colour: bay
Owner: OC Arabians

Name: ABHA
BALADA

Colour: grey

Owner: Alvarez Soria

Name: ABU DHABI
GA

Colour: bay

Owner: Antonio
Gonzales Jaramillo

Name: QUEIMADA
D.Y.

Colour: -

Owner: Yeguada
Domecq-Ybarra

Name: DILAR )
Colour: grey
Owner: Dehesa del
Rincon

Score
92.67

92.5

90.33

89.33

88.67
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