XL° Spanish National Championship (National Championship)



Segovia - Cordoba, Spain 09 Nov 2019, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse		Score	Detail
1st	Name: YAMILA OC Colour: bay Owner: OC Arabians	92.67	
2nd	Name: ABHA BALADA Colour: grey Owner: Alvarez Soria	92.5	
3rd	Name: ABU DHABI GA Colour: bay Owner: Antonio Gonzales Jaramillo	90.33	
4th	Name: QUEIMADA D.Y. Colour: - Owner: Yeguada Domecq-Ybarra	89.33	
5th	Name: DILAR J Colour: grey Owner: Dehesa del	88.67	

Judges

Rincon

🔟 , AF